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CONTINUE ON PAGE 5

 

33
37

30
44

 
16

  
–
  
21

  
Not Applicable.

 

 
22

  
DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.   

The
 
products

 
and

 
services

 
listed

 
below

 
are

 
those

 
that

 
are

 
generally

 
made

 
in

 
your

 
industry.

  
Please

 
review

 
the

 
entire

 
list

 
before

 
completing

 
the

 
inquiry.

  
If
 
you

 
make

 
 

products
 
that

 
are

 
not

 
prelisted,

 
describe

 
and

 
report

 
each

 
product

 
separately

 
in

 
the

 
"All

 
 

other
 
products...,"

 
at

 
the

 
end

 
of

 
22.

  
PLEASE

 
DO

 
NOT

 
COMBINE

 
PRODUCT

 
LINES.

  
 

REASONABLE
 
ESTIMATES

 
ARE

 
ACCEPTABLE.

 
  

0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

 
  

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0731

 
333999

 
3100

 
6

 
333999

 
4100

 
5

 
333999

 
6100

 
3

 
333999

 
1104

 
0

 
333999

 
1108

 
1

 
333999

 
1111

 
5

 
333999

 
1212

 
1

 
333999

 
1389

 
7

 
333999

 
8218

 
1

 
333999

 
8425

 
2

 
333999

 
8436

 
9

 
333999

 
8321

 
3

 
333999

 
8446

 
8

 
333999

 
8451

 
8

 
333999

 
8109

 
2

 
333999

 
8661

 
2

 
333999

 
8763

 
6

 
333999

 
8986

 
3

 
333999

 
8989

 
7

 
333999

 
8991

 
3

 
1

 

 
2

 

 
3

 

 
4

 

 
5

 

 
6

 

 
7

 

 
8

 

 
9

 

 
10

 

 
11

 

 
12

 

 
13

 

 
14

 

 
15

 

 
16

 

 
17

 

 
18

 

 
19

 

 
20

 

 
Filters for fluid power systems (hydraulic and pneumatic)

 
 
Nonaerospace

 

 
Hydraulic

 
.....................................

 
Pneumatic

 
....................................

 
Aerospace

 
......................................

 
Filters and strainers, except for fluid power systems and parts

 
 
Filter and strainer assemblies (containment or housing devices), with or
without filter element installed

 

 
For water

 
.....................................

 
For other fluids

 
.................................

 
Filter replacement elements (media)

 

 
Reusable (cleanable)

 
..............................

 
Nonreusable, including disposable (throwaway) litter cartridges

 
...

 
Parts and accessories, sold separately

 
.....................

 
Other products for separating solids, liquids, or gases

 

 
Gas separating equipment, complete units

 
...................

 
Steam and vapor separators, complete units

 
.................

 
Sifting and screening machines, complete units

 
...............

 
Centrifugals and separators (except cream, grain, and berry), complete
units

 
..........................................

 
Other products, except filters and strainers, complete units (Specify
kind.) 

 

 
Parts for products for separating solids, liquids, or gases, except parts for
filters and strainers and fluid power products

 
.................

 
Industrial robots, attachments, and parts

 
......................

 
Mixers for industrial processes, complete units

 
..................

 
Automatic fire sprinklers, complete units and systems

 
..............

 
Presses, metal baling, complete units

 
........................

 
Hydraulic jacks, complete units

 
............................

 
Screwjacks, except automotive; complete units

 
..................

 
CONTINUE

 
WITH

 
22

 
ON

 
PAGE

 
5

Hunde001




 
If not shown, please enter your 11-digit Census File
Number (CFN) from the mailing address.
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DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.   

The
 
products

 
and

 
services

 
listed

 
below

 
are

 
those

 
that

 
are

 
generally

 
made

 
in

 
your

 
industry.

  
Please

 
review

 
the

 
entire

 
list

 
before

 
completing

 
the

 
inquiry.

  
If
 
you

 
make

 
 

products
 
that

 
are

 
not

 
prelisted,

 
describe

 
and

 
report

 
each

 
product

 
separately

 
in

 
the

 
"All

 
 

other
 
products...,"

 
at

 
the

 
end

 
of

 
22.

  
PLEASE

 
DO

 
NOT

 
COMBINE

 
PRODUCT

 
LINES.

  
 

REASONABLE
 
ESTIMATES

 
ARE

 
ACCEPTABLE.

 
  

0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

 
  

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0731

 
333999

 
8556

 
4

 
333999

 
8880

 
8

 
333999

 
8983

 
0

 
333999

 
8870

 
9

 
333999

 
8995

 
4

 
333999

 
8996

 
2

 
333999

 
9100

 
0

 
18

 

 
26

 

 
34

 

 
42

 

 
59

 

 
67

 

 
000930

 
0000

 
8

 
000999

 
8000

 
5

 
000999

 
8900

 
6

 
770000

 
0000

 
8

 
21

 

 
22

 

 
23

 

 
24

 

 
25

 

 
26

 

 
27

 

 
28

 

 
29

 

 
30

 

 
31

 

 
32

 

 
33

 

 
34

 

 
35

 

 
36

 

 
37

 

 
Gas generating equipment, complete units

 
....................

 
Lubricating systems, industrial, centralized and automatic

 

 
For pneumatic systems, sold separately

 
....................

 
Other than for pneumatic systems, complete units

 
..............

 
Compressed air and gas dryers

 
...........................

 
Other general industrial machinery, nec, complete units (Specify kind.) 

 

 
Parts and attachments for compressed air and gas dryers, centralized and
automatic industrial lubricating systems, industrial mixers, automatic fire
sprinklers, metal baling presses, jacks, gas generating equipment, and other
general industrial machinery and equipment, nec

 
................

 
Miscellaneous machinery products, except electrical, nec (Specify kind.) 

 

  
 
All other products made in this establishment - Specify and report each
product with sales value of $50,000 or more that cannot be assigned to
one of the "listed products and services". For all remaining products, write
"Other" and report a single total value.

 

 
Contract work - Receipts for work done for others on their materials (Specify
products worked on and kind of work.) 

 

 
Miscellaneous receipts (including receipts for repair work, scrap, refuse, etc.)

 

 
Resales - Sales of products bought and sold without further manufacture,
processing, or assembly

 
................................

 
TOTAL (Should equal 4 , line A)

 
...........................

 
23

  
–
  
28

  
Not Applicable.
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33
37

30
69

 
29

 
OPERATIONAL STATUS

 

 
Activity that best describes this establishment's status at the end of 2002
(Mark "X" only ONE box.)

 

 
0011

  
In operation

  
0013

  
Temporarily or seasonally inactive

 

 
0012

  
Under construction,
development, or
exploration

 

 
0014

  
Ceased operation - Give date at right

 

 
0015

  
Sold or leased to another operator -
Give date at right AND enter new name
and mailing address below

 

  
0018

  
Month

  
Day

  
Year

  
0060

 
Name of new owner or operator

   
0061

 
Employer Identification Number

 
 
Enter EIN of new
owner (9 digits)

 
-

  
0062

 
Mailing address (number and street, P.O. Box, etc.)

 

  
0063

 
City, town, village, etc.

   
0064

 
State

   
0065

 
ZIP Code

 
-

 
Remarks (Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.)

 

 
Thank

 
you

 
for

 
completing

 
your

 
2002

 
Economic

 
Census

 
form.

 
PLEASE

 
PHOTOCOPY

 
THIS

 
FORM

 
FOR

 
YOUR

 
RECORDS

 
AND

 
RETURN

 
THE

 
ORIGINAL.

 
30

  
CERTIFICATION - This report is substantially accurate and was prepared in accordance with the instructions.

 

 
Is the time period covered by this report a calendar year?

 

 
0078

 
Yes

  
0079

 
No - Enter time period covered

  
FROM

 
0070

 
Month

 
Year

 
TO

 
0071

 
Month

 
Year

 
0072

 
Name of person to contact regarding this report

  
0073

 
Title

 

 
Telephone

 
0074

 
Area

 
code

 
Number

 
Extension

-  
Fax

 
0075

 
Area

 
code

 
Number

-

 
0076

 
Internet e-mail address

 
 

Date

 
completed

 
 

0069

 
Month

 
Day

 
Year


