16-21 Not Applicable.												
DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE												
Line No.	The products and services listed below are those that are generally made in your industry. Please review the entire list before completing the inquiry. If you make products that are not prelisted, describe and report each product separately in the "All other products," at the end of ②. PLEASE DO NOT COMBINE PRODUCT LINES.	Census product code	Products shipped and other receipts Value, f.o.b. plant									
Lin	REASONABLE ESTIMATES ARE ACCEPTABLE.	0730	\$ Bil. Mil. Tho	ou.								
	Filters for fluid power systems (hydraulic and pneumatic)											
	Nonaerospace		DV									
1	Hydraulic	338999 3100 6		-								
2	Pneumatic	333999 4100 5	DOR!									
3	Aerospace	33,999 1200 3										
	Filters and strainers, except for farid power systems and parts											
	Filter and strainer assemblies (contain sert or housing devices), with or without filter element installed											
4	For water	333999 1104 0										
5	For other fluids	333999 1108 1		1								
	Filter replacement elements (media)											
6	Reusable (cleanable)	333999 1111 5		'								
7	Nonreusable, including disposable (throwaway) litter cartridges	333999 1212 1		1								
8	Parts and accessories, sold separately	333999 1389 7										
	Other products for separating solids, liquids, or gases											
9	Gas separating equipment, complete units	333999 8218 1										
10	Steam and vapor separators, complete units	333999 8425 2										
11	Sifting and screening machines, complete units	333999 8436 9										
12	Centrifugals and separators (except cream, grain, and berry), complete units	333999 8321 3		_								
	Other products, except filters and strainers, complete units (Specify kind.)											
13		333999 8446 8										
14	Parts for products for separating solids, liquids, or gases, except parts for filters and strainers and fluid power products	333999 8451 8										
15	Industrial robots, attachments, and parts	333999 8109 2										
16	Mixers for industrial processes, complete units	333999 8661 2										
17	Automatic fire sprinklers, complete units and systems	333999 8763 6		1								
18	Presses, metal baling, complete units	333999 8986 3										
19	Hydraulic jacks, complete units	333999 8989 7										
20	Screwjacks, except automotive; complete units	333999 8991 3										
	CONTINUE WITH ② ON PAGE 5											

22	DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued	T					
No.	The products and services listed below are those that are generally made in your industry. Please review the entire list before completing the inquiry. If you make	Census product	Products shipped and other receipts				
Line N	products that are not prelisted, describe and report each product separately in the "All other products," at the end of 2 . PLEASE DO NOT COMBINE PRODUCT LINES.	code	Va	alue, f.o.b.	o. plant		
≟	REASONABLE ESTIMATES ARE ACCEPTABLE.		\$ Bil.	Mil.	Thou.		
	0734	0730	0731				
1	Gas generating equipment, complete units	333999 8556 4					
	Lubricating systems, industrial, centralized and automatic						
2	For pneumatic systems, sold separately	333999 8880 8					
23	Other than for pneumatic systems, complete units	333999 8983 0					
24	Compressed air and gas dryers	333999 8870 9					
	Other general industrial machinery, nec, complete units (Specify kind.)						
25		333999 8995 4					
	Parts and attachments for compressed air and gas dryers, centralized and						
26	automatic industrial lubricating systems, industrial mixers, automatic fire sprinklers, metal baling presses, jacks, gas generating equipment, and other general industrial machinery and equipment, nec	333999 8996 2					
.0	Miscellaneous machinery products, except electrical, nec (Specify kind.)	333939 8930 2					
	Wiscentificous machinery products, except electrical, nee (openly kind.)						
27		333999 9100 0					
	All other products made in this establishment - Specify and report each product with sales value of \$50,000 or more that cannot be assigned to one of the "listed products and services". For all remaining products, write "Other" and report a single total value.						
28		18					
29		26		1 1			
80		34					
31		42					
32		59		 			
3		67					
	Contract work - Receipts for work done for others on their materials (Specify products worked on and kind of work.)						
4		000930 0000 8					
5	Miscellaneous receipts (including receipts for repair work, scrap, refuse, etc.)	000999 8000 5					
86	Resales - Sales of products bought and sold without further manufacture, processing, or assembly	000999 8900 6					
7	TOTAL (Should equal 4), line A)	770000 0000 8		1 1			
<u> </u>	–28 Not Applicable.						

29	OPE	RATI	IONAL STATUS													
	Activ (Mar	tivity that best describes this establishment's status at the end of 2002 ark "X" only ONE box.)														
	0011		In operation	0013	П т	emporarily	or sea	sonally i	nactive							
	0012		Under construction, development, or exploration	0014	С	Ceased operation - Give date at right				ıht —		0018	Month	Day	Year	
				0015	G	old or leas ive date at	t right i	AND ente	er new r	- — name						
		and mailing address below														
		0060	Name of new owner o	r oper	rator					r Identifica	ation N	Number				
					Enter EIN owner <i>(9</i>				-							
		0062	2 Mailing address (num	etc.)		<u> </u>										
			<u> </u>			, ,	,									
		0063	City, town, village, etc							0064	State	0065 Z	IP Code			
														-		
Rem	arks /	'Ple:	ase use this space for	anv	exnlan	ations that	t mav h	e esseni	tial in ur	nderstan	dina v	our re	eported	data)		
11011	iai ko (ioo aoo imo opaco ioi	<i>um</i> , .	σχριατι	atrono tnat	. IIIay L	0000111	a a.	raorotarre	,,,,,	our re	portoa	aata.,		
30	CERT	IFIC	CATION - This report i	is sub	stantia	ally accurat	te and	was prep	pared in	accorda	nce w	ith th	e instru	ctions.		
طه ما	. 41		المالية المسالة والمالية		0.051	- dom	Г									
is the	time	per	iod covered by this re	eport	a calei	naar year?		ED011	Mont	th Ye	ear		то	Month	Year	
0078	□ Y	es	0079 No - En	iter tii	me per	iod covere	ed →	FROM	70	· ·			TO 0071	'		
0072 1	Jame	of no	rson to contact regarding	na thic	renort			0073 Title)70				0071			
0072 Name of person to contact regarding this report 0073 Title																
			Area code		Numbe	r	Exte	nsion	nsion			a code		Num	ber	
	Telepl	none						1 1	F	ax						
			0074		_					007	5					
0076 1	nterne	t e-m	nail address							Da	ite		Month	Day	Year	
										comp				I	1 1 1	
												0069				
			Thank you f	for c	comp	leting	your	2002	Econ	omic	Cen	sus	form			

Thank you for completing your 2002 Economic Census form.

PLEASE PHOTOCOPY THIS FORM FOR YOUR RECORDS AND RETURN THE ORIGINAL.

33373060